HS Scores by Round

Round 1
Pope John Paul II
V)
Klahowya (JV) 140
West Sound Acad.

210
V)
Village (JV) 90

MS Scores by Round

Round 1

Round 2

200

250

150

60

Round 2

Oregony 2013

Round 3

220

180

190

110

Round 3

Round 4

220

150

120

60

Round 4

Round 5

210

200

120

100

Round 5

Round 6

240

150

140

160

Round 6

Total

1310

1070

930

580

Total

Prelim
Record

Rank
6-0 1
3-3 2
2-4 3
1-5 4

Record Prelim




Stoller A 410 500
Stoller B 140 200
West Sound
i 200 180

Acad. Middle

Rainier 140 50
Team Matchups by Round
Round 1 Scores

WSA 210
Klahowya 140

PJPII 220

Village 90

Stoller A 410

Stoller B 140

West Sound Middle 200

Rainier 140

Round 4 Scores

410

130

100

150

370

90

230

170

Round 2
PJPII

WSA

Klahowya

Village

Stoller A

Rainier

Stoller B

West Sound
Middle

Round 5

340

200

140

180

Scores
200

150

250

60

500

50

200

180

Scores

330

250

120

100

2360 6-0

1010 3-3

970 2-4

790 1-5

Round 3
WSA

Village

PJP II

Klahowya

Stoller A

West Sound
Middle

Rainier

Stoller B

Round 6

Rank

Scores

190

110

220

180

410

100

150

130

Scores




PJP II

Village

Klahowya

WSA

Stoller A

Stoller B

West Sound Middle

Rainier

Final Rounds

220

60

150

120

370

90

230

170

Klahowya

Village

PJP II

WSA

Stoller B

West Sound
Middle

Stoller A

Rainier

200

100

210

120

200

140

340

180

PJP II

Klahowya
Village
WSA

Stoller A

West Sound
Middle

Stoller B

Rainier

240

150

160

140

330

120

250

100

Note—no playoff games were run. Double round-robin format, so round 6 was just last of competition and final places were decided thereafter.




