

HS Scores by Round

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
Pope John Paul II (V)	220	200	220	220	210	240	1310	6-0	1
Klahowya (JV)	140	250	180	150	200	150	1070	3-3	2
West Sound Acad. (JV)	210	150	190	120	120	140	930	2-4	3
Village (JV)	90	60	110	60	100	160	580	1-5	4

MS Scores by Round

Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Total	Record	Prelim
---------	---------	---------	---------	---------	---------	-------	--------	--------

									Rank
Stoller A	410	500	410	370	340	330	2360	6-0	1
Stoller B	140	200	130	90	200	250	1010	3-3	2
West Sound Acad. Middle	200	180	100	230	140	120	970	2-4	3
Rainier	140	50	150	170	180	100	790	1-5	4

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1	Scores	Round 2	Scores	Round 3	Scores
WSA	210	PJP II	200	WSA	190
Klahowya	140	WSA	150	Village	110
PJP II	220	Klahowya	250	PJP II	220
Village	90	Village	60	Klahowya	180
Stoller A	410	Stoller A	500	Stoller A	410
Stoller B	140	Rainier	50	West Sound Middle	100
West Sound Middle	200	Stoller B	200	Rainier	150
Rainier	140	West Sound Middle	180	Stoller B	130
Round 4	Scores	Round 5	Scores	Round 6	Scores

_					
PJP II	220	Klahowya	200	PJP II	240
Village	60	Village	100	Klahowya	150
Klahowya	150	PJP II	210	Village	160
WSA	120	WSA	120	WSA	140
Stoller A	370	Stoller B	200	Stoller A	330
Stoller B	90	West Sound Middle	140	West Sound Middle	120
West Sound Middle	230	Stoller A	340	Stoller B	250
Rainier	170	Rainier	180	Rainier	100
Final Rounds					

Note-no playoff games were run. Double round-robin format, so round 6 was just last of competition and final places were decided thereafter.